Sense & Control
Appl icat ion Note
Rev. 1.1, 2011-09-01
PGSISI-2 Interface box
Magnet ic Sensor Tool ing
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Edition 2011-09-01

    Application Note 11 Rev. 1.1, 2011-09-01
Table 4 Product related Evaluation Kits
Product Evaluation Kit Ordering Code / Kit content
TLE4997E TLE4997x Programmer Kit SP000439708
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE4997 Evalboard
TLE4998 TLE4998x Programmer Kit SP000425300
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE4998 Evalboard
TLE5009 TLE5009 Evalkit SP000871462
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE5009 Evalboard
TLE5011 TLE5011 Evalkit SP000634330
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE5011 Evalboard
TLE5012 TLE5012 Evalkit SP000634334
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE5012 Evalboard
TLE5012B TLE5012B Evalkit SP000912902
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE5012B Evalboard
TLE4941plusC TLE4941plusC Evaltool SP000618000
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE4941plusC Evalboard
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Magnetic Sensor Tooling
Evaluation Kits for Magnetic Sensors with PGSISI-2 Interface box
    Application Note 12 Rev. 1.1, 2011-09-01
TLE4943C TLE4943C Evaltool SP000904594
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE4943C Evalboard
TLE5027 TLE502x Evalkit SP000775322
• PGSISI-2 Programmer
• TLE502x Evalboard
Table 4 Product related Evaluation Kits
Product Evaluation Kit Ordering Code / Kit content